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IASE DEEMED UNIVERSITY

GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR, SARDARSHAHR-331401

IASE DUISRDRI0121.A7 Y8

11 September 2013
OFFICE ORDER |

The fee structure relating to examination and courses run by IASE (D) University,
Sardarshahr have been revised. The revised tuition fee shall be applicable for fresh
admission w. e. f. session July-Dec. 2013. Continuing students will pay fee at the exiting

rates, provided they continue without any gap at any stage of their studies.

i Distance Education Programmes.
lnfurmahun technology stream

=

S.No. | Programme with code Present course | Revised
- fee per | course fee per
semester (RS) | semester (RS)
l. Master of Computer Application (MCA - 7000.00 {0000.0¢
MCA Lateral Entry to 3" Semester | 7000.00 10000.00
2. Post Graduate Diploma in Cﬂmputer App]icatinn 7000.00 10000.00
(PGDCA) i Y /
3. Bachelor of Computer Appliga_t_lgr] (BCA) 16000.00
H(_:_A Lateral Entry to 3" Semester 6000.00 s
Engineering Stream Al o 2k '
S.No. | Programme with code Present course
fee per semester
L e RS
4. Diploma in Civil anmeermg (DCE) Lo oo ) 10000, 00
a5 Diploma in Mechanical Engineering(DME) ~ ~ [10000.00
6. Diploma in Electrical Engineering (DEE) 10000.00
73 Diploma in Electrical and Commumication Engg. | 10000.00
| (DECE) . A
| 8. | Diploma in Computer Science Engineering (DCSE) 10000.00
9. | Diploma in Automobile Engg. (DAE) 10000.00
DCE/DME/DEE/DECE/DAE  lateral Entry to 3™ | 10000.00
Semester B i —p S|
Management Stream " B M
S.No. | Programme with code Present course fee | Revised course fee
B per semester (RS) | per semester (RS)
| 10. | MBA Finance (MBAF) ~ ]7500.00 N000.90 o
R MBA Human Resource [MBAHR) . '}'SD{] 00 [ 10009.00
12. MBA Marketing (MBAM)____ L ___E@__ﬂﬂ [ 10080.00 L
- MBA Lateral Entry to 3 _ggnester ~17500.00 e IOOURQQ___*_“ e
13. Bachelor of Business Administration {I}Iﬂh]_ IIIIIIII 6{}{]0__{}'_!}_ i) et gﬂﬂﬂ G\Q_




Trﬂlllllﬂﬂﬂli Stream

5. Nn Programme with code Present course fee per | Revised course fee
Year (RS) per Year (RS)

14. | MA Hindi (MAH) 1 4000.00 Weooap

15. | MA English (MAE) 4000.00 §000.00

16. | MA Political Science (MAPS) 4000.00 6000.00

17. | MA History (MAHIS) 4000.00 690000

18. | MA Maths MAM) 4500.00 6000L00

19. | MA Education (MAED) 8000.00 10§00.00

20. | MA Physical Education (MAPHE) 10000.00 1200000

21. | Master of Science in Mathematics (MScM) 6000.00 8009.00

22. Master of Social Work (MSW) . 6000.00 8000.00

23. | Master of Commerce (M.Com) 4500.00 6000100

24. | Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) 3500.00 5800.&1{: ,.

25. | Bachelor of Arts (BA) 3500.00 5000.00 |
Bachelor of Arts (Additional Subjects) (BAA) | 7000.00 qﬂnu.np N

Fee Structure apart from the course fee

S.No. | Particulars * T Present’ course | Revised
fee per semester | course fee per
. (RS) semester (RS)
. Cost of prospectus with form (in Person/by post) 5086 500/530v"
Cy E'rlrrt;_h_'qg_m_f'_eg:_(gnllat the time of admission) 5004~ 060
g Re-registration fee 66~ 500+~
4. | Examination fee per semester = T 10004~ 20060
3. 'Examination fee per year 1200+~ 20660
6. Fee for lateral entry/credit transfer (wherever permissible ) | +666- ] 1500~
P Late fee il As applicable ezl
8 Fee for due : a. per paper 366 750 v
X b. All paper T | 1e06H200 2000/3000 ¥~
9. | Fee for re-evaluation (per Paper) 386~ 800 v+~
10. Provisional certificate fee 300~ +6660
11. | Centre transfer fee (wherever permissible) | 506 1000+~
12. Fee for correction, issue of duplicate mark card/ admit card/ | 366~ i 1000+~
enrolment certificate === g
| 13. | Transcript fee (per set)  [eee— 1 2000~
14. %;gfa-t-reﬁ’bnnafdﬂ certificate/ Ver f't..dtmn of document 366 1000V
ﬂfjﬂd‘-ﬂ" Gfﬁﬁ'mﬁ./ﬁa ﬂﬁvu tafe 200V G
L anprgEr R T By 14 %fucsue (Dr. G.N: Sharma)
LABE-DUSHLL S FoEhE Registrar

Copy to:-
P.S. to Hon’ble Chancellor, IASE DU.
P.S. to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, [ASE DU.
Pro Vice Chancellors, IASE DU.
P.A. to Registrar, IASE DU.
Director Distance Education, IASE DU L To ba e v 2ach s\Tdy ‘-"""E*-)
Director Research, IASE DU
All Departments/Colleges/BTT College, IASE DU.
Ph.D. Co-ordinators
Academic Section for putting up for approval in the Academic Council.
- 10. Incharge I.T Section for uploading on website.
1. Any other concerned.
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